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Adams Jay Weise jayw@co.adams.wa.us W Hablitzel and Jason Work
jwork@adamscountyhealth.org; 
whablitzel@adamscountyhealth.org

Asotin Mark Janowski mjanowski@co.asotin.wa.us Brady Woodbury bwoodbury@co.asotin.wa.us
Benton-Franklin Rick Edwards richarde@bfhd.wa.gov Dr. Amy Person drperson@bfhd.wa.gov
Chelan-Douglas joyous.vanmeter@cdhd.wa.gov Dr. Frank Collins frank.collins@cdhd.wa.gov
Clallam Anne Chastain achastain@co.clallam.wa.us Allison Berry Unthank aunthank@co.clallam.wa.us

Clallam OTHER CONTACTS

abrastad@co.clallam.wa.us; 
klopiccolo@co.clallam.wa.us; 
joppelt@co.clallam.wa.us

Clark
Columbia Ashley Strickland ashley_strickland@co.columbia.wa.us Martha Lanman martha_lanman@co.columbia.wa.us
Columbia Delphine Bailey delphine_bailey@co.columbia.wa.us
Cowlitz
Ferry Steve Bonner emdirector@co.ferry.wa.us Dr. Samuel Artzis sartzis@gmail.com
Ferry Matt Schanz mschanz@netchd.org
Ferry Judy Hutton jhutton@netchd.org
Franklin sdavis@co.franklin.wa.us
Garfield John Hirsch jhirsch@co.garfield.wa.us Martha Lanman martha_lanman@co.columbia.wa.us

Grays Harbor Rick  Scott and Hannah Cleverly GHCDEM@co.grays-harbor.wa.us Jeff Nelson, RS ehd@co.grays-harbor.wa.us

Island Eric Brooks
dem@islandcountywa.gov; 
dem@co.island.wa.us Dr. Chris Spitters

Island Keith Higman KeithH@islandcountywa.gov
Jefferson Willie Bence wbence@co.jefferson.wa.us 
Jefferson John Crooks jcrooks@co.jefferson.wa.us 
King Brendan McCluskey Brendan.McCluskey@kingcounty.gov  Dr. Jeff Duchin
King Alysha Kaplan AKaplan@kingcounty.gov  Patty Hayes
Kitsap Elizabeth Klute dem@kitsapdem.org Dr. Susan Turner susan.turner@kitsappublichealth.org
Kittitas Sheriff Gene Dana clay.myers@co.kittitas.wa.us Dr. Mark Larson publichealth@co.kittitas.wa.us
Kittitas Tristen Lamb tristen.lamb@co.kittitas.wa.us

Klickitat Jeff King
emergencymanagement@klickitatcounty.o
rg Melissa Avila melissaa@klickitatcounty.org

Klickitat Julie Buck julieb@klickitatcounty.org Carla Bacon carlad@klickitatcounty.org
Lewis
Lincoln Wade Magers wmagers@co.lincoln.wa.us Ed Dzedzy edzedzy@co.lincoln.wa.us
Lincoln Jolene Erickson jerickson@co.lincoln.wa.us
Mason
Okanogan Maurice Goodall EM@co.okanogan.wa.us mreed@co.okanogan.wa.us
Okanogan Tina DeLap EM@co.okanogan.wa.us Lauri jones ljones@co.okanogan.wa.us
Okanogan Dave Hilton dhilton@co.okanogan.wa.us
Pacific
Pend Oreille JoAnn Boggs Jboggs@pendoreille.org Dr. Samuel Artzis sartzis@gmail.com
Pend Oreille Matt Schanz mschanz@netchd.org
Pend Oreille Judy Hutton jhutton@netchd.org

mailto:frank.collins@cdhd.wa.gov
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Pierce Celia Taylor celia.taylor@piercecountywa.gov Anthony Chen
San Juan Mark Tompkins, RS markt@sanjuanco.com Mark Thompkins markt@sanjuanco.com
San Juan Kyle Dodd kyled@sanjuanco.com Frank James, MD frankj@sanjuanco.com
Skagit
Skamania John Carlson JohnC@co.skamania.wa.us
Skamania
Snohomish Jason Biermann Jason.Biermann@snoco.org Chris Spitters shdinfo@snohd.org
Spokane County Chandra Fox cefox@spokanecounty.org Bob Lutz Lpitsnogle@spokanecounty.org
Stevens James Caruso jcaruso@co.stevens.wa.us Dr. Samuel Artzis sartzis@gmail.com
Stevens Matt Schanz mschanz@netchd.org
Stevens Judy Hutton jhutton@netchd.org
Thurston Vivian Eason easonv@co.thurston.wa.us Schelli Slaughter slaughs@co.thurston.wa.us
Wahkiakum Beau Renfro renfrob@co.wahkiakum.wa.us unknown ph@co.wahkiakum.wa.us
Walla Walla Liz Jessee  emd@co.walla-walla.wa.us Meghan Debolt health@co.walla-walla.wa.us
Whatcom Bill Elfo Sheriff@co.whatcom.wa.us Regina Delahunt health@whatcomcounty.us

Whitman Bill Tensfeld Bill.Tensfeld@co.whitman.wa.us Brad Bowman BRAD.BOWMAN@CO.WHITMAN.WA.US
Whitman Robin Cocking Robin.Cocking@whitmancounty.net
Yakima Tony Miller antone.miller@co.yakima.wa.us Melissa Sixberry Melissa.Sixberry@co.yakima.wa.us
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